This year's 2022 Fall Product Program provides girls with an opportunity to "go bright ahead" while learning more about the Hawaiian Monk seal.



Getting Your Juliette Started in the 2022 Fall Product Program

Step 1: Complete the 2022 Juliette Fall Product Program Caregiver Agreement:

One caregiver of a Juliette needs to complete their Juliette Fall Product Program Caregiver Agreement form online at:

https://forms.gle/QTWL3rEEj6UMWjnJ8

This lets us know who the primary adult responsible for the family's Fall Product Program will be.

Step 2: Complete the 2021-2022 GSNMT Product Permission form:

One caregiver of a Juliette needs to complete the 2021-2022 Product Program Girl Permission and Parent/Guardian Responsibility form:

https://forms.gle/ejfrXXNScXB3ChLm7

This reviews all the rules for families for Product Program activities.

Step 3: Watch 4 training videos online

The training will be available on Monday, August 29th in the evening. If you complete the Juliette Caregiver Agreement by Sunday, August 28th and log into the gsLearn system in the MYGS online system, you will have access to the training when it goes live. You will be notified via email when the training is available. Families who submit their form after August 28th will gain access to the training within 72 hours of completing form and can check the gsLearn system for their training. gsLearn is now mobile friendly!

Step 5: Check Email

The next business day after completing the training, you will receive an email from GSNMT regarding picking-up materials, next steps, and Juliette specific information.

Step 6: Attend a MagNut Q&A Session

If you have questions after watching the trainings or need additional assistance, you can attend a virtual Juliette MagNut Q&A Session with the GSNMT Product Program Manager on Zoom. Dates for sessions will be provided in the training and follow-up email. The session is optional but highly recommended.

Important Dates

September 13th: Deadline to watch trainings and to submit forms to ensure 1st day participation **September 23**rd: Program begins – online ordering opens and girls may take orders in-person

October 16th: Last day to take orders on the paper order card

October 20th: Last day for online girl delivery orders

November 6th: Last day for online orders for magazines and shipped nut and chocolate orders

Mid-November: Nut and chocolate items will be delivered to Service Unit sites

Questions? Contact us at customercare@nmgirlscouts.org or 505-343-1040

The GIRL SCOUTS® name, mark and all associated trademarks and logotypes, including the Trefoil Design are owned by Girl Scouts of the USA. M2 Media Group is an official GSUSA licensed vendor.

